
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Kamynin Vitaliy L.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B19-505  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B19-505  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B19-503, B19-525  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B19-503, B19-525  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B19-505  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B19-505  ДОТ
Sun, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B19-565, B19-901  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B19-501, B19-525  ДОТ
Sat, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B19-511  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B19-513, S19-501  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B19-503, B19-504  ДОТ
Thu, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B19-514  ДОТ
Sat, 30 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B19-505, B19-515  ДОТ


